
                                                                     Open 5D  MP3 Race # 3 Decatur, TX 3-18-17

                                                                                                 Results

1-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Reagan Jordan Rainey Lynx Lubbock, TX 17.258 $279.59 13306 10

2 Gretchen Benbenek Shot of Firewater Aubrey, TX 17.534 $167.75 7248 9

3 Ashley Rice Mizmo 17.572 $111.84 8

4 Kim Slemp Ivy James Gracemont, OK 17.720 --- 1269 7

5 Amy Swan Boons Prescription Olney, TX 17.723 --- 6

2-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Lori Zabel Truckin Horace, ND 17.760 $248.48 6873 10

2 Kathy Cribbs Aloha Ichi Olney, TX 17.844 $149.09 2607 9

3 Lisa Cotter Sonintas Shaker Boyd, TX 17.853 $99.39 661 8

4 Cheyenne Robinson Chamed N Sixy 17.924 --- 7

5 Terry Vogel All Night Corona 17.995 --- 6

6 Melissa Patterson Blue Muenster, TX 18.003 --- 5

7 Meghan Taylor Angel Decatur, TX 18.033 --- 4

8 Cheyenne Robinson Streakin The Lane 18.051 --- 3

9 Charmie Sanders Flame Bowie, TX 18.080 --- 2

10 Patti  Marshall Luckys Tivio Binger, OK 18.090 --- 1790 1

11 Terry Vogel BB Boogying Frenchman 18.256 ---

3-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Anna Weichel Honor Eddie Bob Cordell, OK 18.313 $217.38 1063 10

2 Bryant Hicks Tuff Lucedale, MS 18.324 $130.43 9

3 Heather Howard Flit Boyd, TX 18.393 $86.95 8

4 Betina Felton Takeminewithatwist Decatur, TX 18.401 --- 7

5 Missy Cribble Deadwood Cat Vernon, TX 18.420 --- 4305 6

6 Chris Cox MT Moonlight Sanger, TX 18.454 --- 11988 5

7 Lisa Cavness Lena Krum, TX 18.474 --- 4

8 Harli Atteberry Skye Manitou, OK 18.491 --- 3

9 Bryan Taylor Gypsy Justin, TX 18.500 --- 4101 2

10 Windy Griffith Charlie Valley View, TX 18.535 --- 11023 1

11 Amber Hartman Navajo Muenster, TX 18.552 --- ---

12 Amber Brown Missy Krum, TX 18.553 --- ---

13 Swede Lugo Pablo 18.591 --- ---

14 Raley Mae Zebrauskas Gypsy 18.596 --- ---

15 Annette Waggoner Odie Lubbock, TX 18.607 --- 8305 ---

16 Kristen Morrison Bear Springs Cat Archer City, TX 18.635 --- ---

17 Amber Brown Sadie Krum, TX 18.649 --- ---

18 Reagan Gulledge DunSparklingDoc Ennis, TX 18.662 --- ---

19 Windy Griffith Vegas Valley View, TX 18.665 --- 11023 ---

20 Debra Jacobs One Special Lass Stratford, OK 18.746 --- 9925 ---

4-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Cindy Hedeman Nick Bowie, TX 18.781 $149.02 13172 10

2 Brittany Pierson Pistol Tioga, TX 18.781 $149.02 9

3 Lori Zabel Maverick Horace, ND 18.843 $74.51 6873 8

4 Suzie Schwitters Fana Rare Breez Anna, TX 18.869 --- 12044 7

5 Roxie Tew Bestcreditmyfeathers Lipan, TX 18.910 --- 6818 6

6 Vicki Thomas Stix 18.935 --- 5



7 MaKayla Butler Too Hot To Cash Ardmore, OK 18.960 --- 4

8 Dalessa Vardell Moose 19.030 --- 3

9 Kimberly Tyler Chewing Da Ice Denton, TX 19.086 --- 920 2

10 Megan Murtha Gnarly Charlee 19.102 --- 1

11 Debra Jacobs Heza Shakem Baby Stratford, OK 19.111 --- 9925 ---

12 Katelynn Barber Patty's Dancing Bug 19.175 --- ---

13 Michelle Gulledge Lady Ennis, TX 19.225 --- ---

14 Diana Cory JC Swift Sunfrost Gainesville, TX 19.253 --- 10478 ---

5-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

1 Bryan Taylor Badger Justin, TX 19.355 $155.16 4101 10

2 Nikki Burns horse 1 Gainesville, TX 19.553 $93.10 9

3 Cory Jones Little Diamanic Whitesboro, TX 19.590 $62.07 8

4 Maddy Myers Berry 19.702 --- 7

5 Connie Myers Rachets Snowflake Springtown, TX 19.772 --- 10889 6

6 Maci Hale French Girl is a Jet Boyd, TX 19.839 --- 9155 5

7 Denise Smith Dos Muenster, TX 19.846 --- 4

8 Kelsey Howard Babys Gone Country 20.352 --- 3

9 Harli Atteberry Tuff Manitou, OK 20.515 --- 2

10 Hanna Bishop Sah Tess Ponder, TX 20.589 --- 1

11 Cissa Dixon Routon Red 20.869 --- ---

12 Nikki Morrison Sugs San Man Jack Wichita Falls, TX 21.075 --- 8462 ---

13 Tessa McMahon Vegas Ardmore, OK 21.151 --- ---

14 Robin Carmichael Aprils Fleeting Dream 21.260 --- ---

Penalties & Scratches

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won BBR# Pts

Wyatt Paul Soup 918.122 --- ---

Lisa Cotter Outlaw John Dillinger Boyd, TX 918.320 --- 661 ---

Penni Pepps Smoke 1998 Holliday, TX 918.469 --- 10930 ---

Connie Randolph Mango Valley View, TX 918.556 --- 12574 ---

Cindy Masters Frenchmans Boone Dox Wichita Falls, TX 919.328 --- 5504 ---

Bryan Taylor Choo Choo Justin, TX 919.703 --- 4101 ---

Terry Weeks Streak to Da Sky Burleson, TX 920.333 --- ---

Lynn Cox Eye Kick O Sanger, TX 922.881 --- 11989 ---

Gabby Cook Sam De Arcos Wichita Falls, TX 923.273 --- ---

Maylee McCrary Hickorys Sugar Gal Ft Worth, TX 931.183 --- 13029 ---

Heather Veld Angel Brandon, SD 9917.735 --- 8530 ---

Donna Howard Flits Caramal Frost 9918.794 --- ---

Fawn Aldrich Boots 9919.402 --- ---

Colt Tew CJ Major Rime Rocks Lipan, TX NT --- 13231 ---

Maddie Eakins To Electric to Catch Healdton, OK Nt --- ---

                                                               12 & Under Beginner 

Place                                Contestant/Horse TIme Amt Won Pts

1 Carlie Cavness Sabzy 20.537 $29.70 10

2 Abby Beamon Dolly 20.650 $24.30 9

3 Brinley Howard Poptart 23.160 $18.00 8

4 Madelyn Tedrow Red 26.627 $11.70 7

5 Kolbie Berkowitz LS lucky Bubbles 28.061 $6.30 6

6 Jocelyn Tedrow Red 36.946 5

7 Hannah Mathey Dash 38.229 4

Abby  Claveau Miss Spotty Bully ---



Alex Landham Star ---

Bailee Clavert Dunny ---

18 & Over Sidepot

1-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

1 Gretchen Benbenek Shot of Firewater 17.534 $81.00

2 Amy Swan Boons Prescription Olney, TX 17.723 ---

3 Lori Zabel Truckin 17.760 ---

4 Lisa Cotter Sonintas Shaker Boyd, TX 17.853 ---

2-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

1 Missy Cribble Deadwood Cat Vernon, TX 18.420 $72.90

2 Chris Cox MT Moonlight 18.454 ---

3-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

1 Annette Waggoner Odie 18.607 $62.10

2 Kristen Morrison Bear Springs Cat Archer City, TX 18.635 ---

3 Lori Zabel Maverick 18.843 ---

4 Diana Cory JC Swift Sunfrost Gainesville, TX 19.253 ---

4-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

1 Nikki Morrison Sugs San Man Jack Wichita Falls, TX 21.075 $54.00

Penalties & Scratches

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

Lisa Cotter Outlaw John Dillinger Boyd, TX 918.320 ---

Penni Pepps Smoke 1998 Holliday, TX 918.469 ---

Heather Veld Angel Brandon, SD 9917.735 ---

Fawn Aldrich Boots 9919.402 ---

17 & Under Sidepot

1-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

Reagan Jordan Rainey Lynx Lubbock, TX 17.258 $69.30

4-D Resiults

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

Maddy Myers Berry 19.702 $56.70

Hanna Bishop Sah Tess Ponder, TX 20.589

Cissa Dixon Routon Red 20.869

Penalties & Scratches

Place                                Contestant/Horse Hometown TIme Amt Won 

Gabby Cook Sam De Arcos Wichita Falls, TX 923.273

Maylee McCrary Hickorys Sugar Gal 931.183

Maddie Eakins To Electric to Catch Healdton, OK NT


